

Amar Sewa Mandal's

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur



(Reaccredited A+ grade with CGPA of 3.53)
Organizes

National One Week Faculty Development Programme on

ICT Tools for Effective Teaching Learning



This is to certify that	Usha kurre	
of	CLC Government Arts and Commerce College Dhamdha Durg	
has participated in Nat	tional One Week Faculty Development Programme on ICT Tools for	
Effective Teaching and	Learning, from 23 rd May 2022 to 28 th May 2022, organized by Amar	
Sewa Mandal's Kamla	Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-440024, Maharashtra. Certificate no: D8THJ8-CE000281	

muye

Adv. Abhijit Wanjarri MLC & Secretary Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur Smuth

Dr. Smeetaa Wanjarri Treassurer Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur A W

Dr. D. S. Badwaik Principal Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur negurnule

Prof. W. B. Gurnule
Convenor, FDP
Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

Made for free with Certify'em



Govt. Digvijay Au<mark>tonomous P.G. College</mark> Rajnandgaon (C.G.), India



One Week Online Faculty Development Programme

Chemical Sciences

8th June to 15th June, 2022

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Usha kurre

Assistant Professor

CLC Government Arts and Commerce College Dhamdha Durg

has successfully participated in the One Week Online Faculty
Development Proggramme on Chemical Sciences Organized by
Department of Chemistry & IQAC cell of Govt. Digvijay Autonomous
P.G. College Rajnandgaon (C.G.) in association with New Arts,
Commerce and Science College, Parner, Ahmednagar (Maharashtra)
during 8th june to 15th june 2022.

Je Possabey

Prof. Y. R. Beg Convener Dr. K. K. Dewangan

Dr. K. L. Tandekar Principal/Patron Amar Sewa Mandal's

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur



Organizes

Virtual International One-week Faculty Development Programme on

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY



This is to certify that	USHA KUPTE
of	CLC Government Arts and Commerce College Dhamdha Durg

has participated in International One Week Faculty Development Programme on Research Methodology, from 2nd May 2022 to 7th May 2022, organized by Amar Sewa Mandal's Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-440024, Maharashtra. Certificate no: 5BEK1K-CE001163

myil

Adv. Abhijit Wanjarri MLC & Secretary Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur

Smutar

Dr. Smeetaa Wanjarri Treassurer Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur

A W

Ilalia huma

Dr. D. S. Badwaik
Principal
Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

Wegurnule

Prof. W. B. Gurnule Convenor, FDP Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur